Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Kelman-Johns - (816756) - Gloucester City SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
54.24
54.75
54.76
55.28
55.42
56.53
56.97
57.31
57.52
57.58
57.71
57.93
58.22
58.36
58.75
58.95

1:00.38
1:01.07
1:01.44
1:01.51
1:01.86
1:02.49
1:05.38
1:05.86
1:06.41

1:06.58
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463
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409
395
388
387
380
369
322
315
307
305
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Date

02/02/20
02/11/19
02/02/20
06/11/21
04/11/18
17/11/18
09/12/17
24/06/17
18/02/18
11/03/18
14/04/18
25/09/19
18/02/17
18/02/18
17/12/16
19/03/17
29/10/16
27/02/16
27/02/16
13/03/16
02/10/16
19/12/15
04/10/15
21/02/15
29/11/14
27/04/14
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Meet

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
South West Region Winter SC Championships

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
ASA SWR Winter Championships

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
National Para-Swimming Champs 2017

National Junior Para-Swimming 2017

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
ASA Para-Swimming Development Meet 2018
National Junior Para Swimming 2018

Swim Bournemouth Club Championships

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Yeovil Christmas Meet

17th City of Southampton Open Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

Poole Season Starter 2016

Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014
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Venue

Littledown
Millfield
Littledown
Millfield School
Millfield
Bournemouth
Manchester
Sunderland
Littledown
Horfield LC
Southampton
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Millfield
Southampton
Millfield
Littledown
Littledown
Southampton
Poole
Millfield
Poole
Littledown
Portsmouth

Swindon
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Club Swam Under

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th

S Bournem'th

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
Sborne Storm
Clayesmore
Sborne Storm
Sborne Storm
Sborne Storm
S Bournem'th
Clayesmore
Sborne Storm
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore

West Dorset

A lams

Level
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R
1:08.16
1:08.87
1:09.34
1:09.34
1:17.30
1:18.99
1:20.67
1:23.05
1:23.06

1:24.55

Swims in Date Order

Time
55.28
54.24
54.76
54.75
57.93
56.53
55.42
57.71
57.58
58.36
57.52
56.97
57.31
58.95
58.22
58.75

1:00.38
1:01.86
1:01.51
1:01.44
1:01.07
1:02.49
1:05.38
1:08.16
1:05.86
1:06.41
1:07.74
1:06.58
1:09.34
1:08.87
1:09.34
1:17.30
1:18.99
1:23.05
1:23.06
1:20.67
1:24.55

Copyright 2024

284
275
270
270
195
182

157
157
149
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549
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499
529
469
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453
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440
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444
409
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395
369
322
284
315
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290
305
270
275

270
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182
157
157
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Round

H
F

m I I I @m I T I m m™m I I

T

N

I

1UIUOr 14
28/03/15
22/02/14
26/01/14
13/04/14
06/07/13
23/02/13
25/02/12
02/12/12
07/07/12
03/12/11

Date

06/11/21
02/02/20
02/02/20
02/11/19
25/09/19
17/11/18
04/11/18
14/04/18
11/03/18
18/02/18
18/02/18
09/12/17
24/06/17
19/03/17
18/02/17
17/12/16
29/10/16
02/10/16
13/03/16
27/02/16
27/02/16
19/12/15
04/10/15
28/03/15
21/02/15
29/11/14
10/05/14
27/04/14
13/04/14
22/02/14

26/01/14
06/07/13
23/02/13
02/12/12
07/07/12
25/02/12
03/12/11
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Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014
Corsham Open Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014
Dorset Development Meet

Dorset County Championships

Dorset County Championships

West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet
Dorset County ASA Development Meet

West Dorset SC Christmas Open Meet

Meet

SE South West Region SC Winter Championships
Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp

South West Region Winter SC Championships

Swim Bournemouth Club Championships

Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet

ASA SWR Winter Championships
National Junior Para Swimming 2018

ASA Para-Swimming Development Meet 2018

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition

National Para-Swimming Champs 2017
National Junior Para-Swimming 2017

17th City of Southampton Open Meet

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Yeovil Christmas Meet

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Poole Season Starter 2016

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG
Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet

2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker
Gloucester City L2 Open Meet

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014

Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014

Corsham Open Meet

Dorset Development Meet

Dorset County Championships

West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet
Dorset County ASA Development Meet
Dorset County Championships

West Dorset SC Christmas Open Meet

Jioucesier
Bournemouth
Littledown
Corsham
Salisbury
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Dorchester
Bournemouth

Bridport

Venue

Millfield School
Littledown
Littledown
Millfield
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Millfield
Southampton
Horfield LC
Littledown
Littledown
Manchester
Sunderland
Southampton
Bournemouth
Millfield
Millfield

Poole
Southampton
Littledown
Littledown
Millfield

Poole
Bournemouth
Littledown
Portsmouth
Gloucester
Swindon
Salisbury

Littledown

Corsham
Bournemouth
Littledown
Dorchester
Bournemouth
Littledown

Bridport
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Clayesmore
West Dorset
West Dorset
West Dorset
West Dorset
West Dorset
West Dorset
West Dorset
West Dorset

West Dorset

Club Swam Under

S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
S Bournem'th
Sborne Storm
Sborne Storm
Sborne Storm
Sborne Storm
Sborne Storm
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
Clayesmore
West Dorset
West Dorset
West Dorset

West Dorset

West Dorset
West Dorset
West Dorset
West Dorset
West Dorset
West Dorset

West Dorset
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