## Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Kelman-Johns - (816756) - Gloucester City SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
54.24	564	F	02/02/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
54.75	549	Н	02/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	2
54.76	549	Н	02/02/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
55.28	533	Н	06/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
55.42	529	Н	04/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	2
56.53	499	F	17/11/18	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
56.97	487	Н	09/12/17	National Para-Swimming Champs 2017	Manchester	Sborne Storm	2
57.31	478	Н	24/06/17	National Junior Para-Swimming 2017	Sunderland	Clayesmore	2
57.52	473	Н	18/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Sborne Storm	2
57.58	472	Н	11/03/18	ASA Para-Swimming Development Meet 2018	Horfield LC	Sborne Storm	3
57.71	469	Н	14/04/18	National Junior Para Swimming 2018	Southampton	Sborne Storm	2
57.93	463	F	25/09/19	Swim Bournemouth Club Championships	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	4
58.22	456	Н	18/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Clayesmore	2
58.36	453	F	18/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Sborne Storm	2
58.75	444	F	17/12/16	Yeovil Christmas Meet	Millfield	Clayesmore	3
58.95	440	F	19/03/17	17th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Clayesmore	3
1:00.38	409	F	29/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Clayesmore	2
1:01.07	395		27/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
1:01.44	388		27/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
1:01.51	387	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Clayesmore	2
1:01.86	380	F	02/10/16	Poole Season Starter 2016	Poole	Clayesmore	3
1:02.49	369	F	19/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Clayesmore	3
1:05.38	322	F	04/10/15	2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet	Poole	Clayesmore	3
1:05.86	315		21/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
1:06.41	307	F	29/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Clayesmore	2
1:06.58	305	Н	27/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	West Dorset	3
1.07 74 right 202	4	F	10/05/14	Clausester City I O Open Meet	Clausastar	Powered By SPOR	rsyster

1.07.74	290	г	10/00/14	Gioucester Gity L2 Open weet	Gioncestei	West Durset	Page 2 / 2
1:08.16	284		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Clayesmore	2
1:08.87	275		22/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	West Dorset	2
1:09.34	270	Н	26/01/14	Corsham Open Meet	Corsham	West Dorset	3
1:09.34	270	Н	13/04/14	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014	Salisbury	West Dorset	3
1:17.30	195		06/07/13	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	West Dorset	3
1:18.99	182		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	West Dorset	2
1:20.67	171		25/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	West Dorset	2
1:23.05	157		02/12/12	West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet	Dorchester	West Dorset	3
1:23.06	157		07/07/12	Dorset County ASA Development Meet	Bournemouth	West Dorset	3
1:24.55	149		03/12/11	West Dorset SC Christmas Open Meet	Bridport	West Dorset	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
55.28	533	Н	06/11/21	SE South West Region SC Winter Championships	Millfield School		2
54.24	564	F	02/02/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
54.76	549	Н	02/02/20	Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp	Littledown	S Bournem'th	2
54.75	549	Н	02/11/19	South West Region Winter SC Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	2
57.93	463	F	25/09/19	Swim Bournemouth Club Championships	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	4
56.53	499	F	17/11/18	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Bournemouth	S Bournem'th	2
55.42	529	Н	04/11/18	ASA SWR Winter Championships	Millfield	S Bournem'th	2
57.71	469	Н	14/04/18	National Junior Para Swimming 2018	Southampton	Sborne Storm	2
57.58	472	Н	11/03/18	ASA Para-Swimming Development Meet 2018	Horfield LC	Sborne Storm	3
58.36	453	F	18/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Sborne Storm	2
57.52	473	Н	18/02/18	Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition	Littledown	Sborne Storm	2
56.97	487	Н	09/12/17	National Para-Swimming Champs 2017	Manchester	Sborne Storm	2
57.31	478	Н	24/06/17	National Junior Para-Swimming 2017	Sunderland	Clayesmore	2
58.95	440	F	19/03/17	17th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Clayesmore	3
58.22	456	Н	18/02/17	Dorset County Champs & Age Groups	Bournemouth	Clayesmore	2
58.75	444	F	17/12/16	Yeovil Christmas Meet	Millfield	Clayesmore	3
1:00.38	409	F	29/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Clayesmore	2
1:01.86	380	F	02/10/16	Poole Season Starter 2016	Poole	Clayesmore	3
1:01.51	387	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Clayesmore	2
1:01.44	388		27/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
1:01.07	395		27/02/16	Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
1:02.49	369	F	19/12/15	Yeovil Christmas 2015 Open Meet	Millfield	Clayesmore	3
1:05.38	322	F	04/10/15	2015 Poole Early Bird Autumn Open Meet	Poole	Clayesmore	3
1:08.16	284		28/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Clayesmore	2
1:05.86	315		21/02/15	Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs	Littledown	Clayesmore	2
1:06.41	307	F	29/11/14	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker	Portsmouth	Clayesmore	2
1:07.74	290	F	10/05/14	Gloucester City L2 Open Meet	Gloucester	West Dorset	2
1:06.58	305	Н	27/04/14	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet 2014	Swindon	West Dorset	3
1:09.34	270	Н	13/04/14	Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014	Salisbury	West Dorset	3
1:08.87	275		22/02/14	Dorset County Age Group Champs 2014	Littledown	West Dorset	2
1:09.34	270	Н	26/01/14	Corsham Open Meet	Corsham	West Dorset	3
1:17.30	195		06/07/13	Dorset Development Meet	Bournemouth	West Dorset	3
1:18.99	182		23/02/13	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	West Dorset	2
1:23.05	157		02/12/12	West Dorset Warriors SC Christmas Meet	Dorchester	West Dorset	3
1:23.06	157		07/07/12	Dorset County ASA Development Meet	Bournemouth	West Dorset	3
1:20.67	171		25/02/12	Dorset County Championships	Littledown	West Dorset	2
1:24.55	149		03/12/11	West Dorset SC Christmas Open Meet	Bridport	West Dorset	3